Diner Menu

https://menuweb.menu
701 S 2nd St, Mount Vernon 1-98273-3821, United States
+13603362026 - http://lwww.thelunchboxdinerwa.com/

The menu of Diner from Mount Vernon contains about 119 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $5.6 for a dish / drink.



https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mount-vernon/the-lunch-box-diner/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/list/39092732/restaurants-mount-vernon-1
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/mount-vernon/the-lunch-box-diner
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Smoothies

FROZEN MOCHA

Specials

HOMEMADE BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES

Toast
FRENCH TOAST

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Fish

FISH BASKET

Menu
CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH

Fingerfood

CHICKEN STRIP

Steaks

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Noodles

CHICKEN NOODLE

Soft Drinks

JUICE

$5.5

$3.0

$1.5

$9.0

$8.0

$4.0

$11.0

$2.5

Omelettes

FARMERS OMELETTE

Crepes

ADD 2 EGGS ANY STYLE

Sun Sushi Roll

CALIFORNIA VEGGIE

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Waffles

CRISPY CHICKEN & WAFFLE

Meals
BREAKFAST BAGEL

Egg Dishes

FARMERS OMELET

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE

Bakery

UGLIES (SCONES)

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE

Coffee

ICED COFFEE

$9.0

$5.0

$10.5

$4.5

$3.0
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Lunch & Dinner
TURKEY CRANBERRY $9.0

Light Meals

CINNAMON ROLL FRENCH TOAST

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

SPECIALTY SODA $2.0
Breakfast Specials

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK BREAKFAST
Morning Light

HOMEMADE CINNAMON ROLL $4.5

Bottled Beverages

PURE LEAF TEAS $2.5

Breakfast Extras

ADD HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE

3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $10.0

Bakery Selection

TOASTED BAGEL $2.5

Belgian Waffles

BACON WAFFLE

Standard

HOME CUT FRENCH FRIES $2.5

Griddle

CINNAMON ROLL FRENCH $7.0

Pancakes Or French
Toast

ADD BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.5

Specialty Pancakes And
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE

The Sandwiches

HERBED CHICKEN SALAD

SANDWICH $9.0

Jumbo Omelettes

BLT WITH EGG $6.5

Pancakes And Waffles

WAFFLE SANDWICH

Mixed Dishes

BAGELS $2.5

Glamburgers

MUSHROOM BURGER $8.5

Salad Selections

1/2 SPECIALTY SALAD $6.0
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Light Luncheon Buffet #1

ASSORTED COOKIES $1.0
Sides &Amp; Soup

SIDE OF GRAVY $1.5
Hot Off The Trail

COUNTRY BREAKFAST $6.5
Two Eggs Plus

GERMAN SAUSAGE $10.5
X-Treme Melt

BACON AVOCADO $11.0

Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE

Uncategorized
TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST $3.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ENERGY DRINKS $3.0
WATER

Soups
SOUP OF THE DAY $2.5
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Extras

BREAKFAST MUFFIN $4.0
TOAST (2 SLICES) $2.5

Sauces

GRAVY
HOLLANDAISE

Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO $7.5
BURRITO

Beverages

AQUAFINA WATER $2.0
SODA POP (20 02)

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.0
COFFEE

Popular Items

BISCUIT GRAVY $4.0
SPECIALTY COOKIES $1.5
Deli

LUNCHBOX ITALIAN $10.0

TURKEY BACON CHEDDAR RANCH $9.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
GLUTEN FREE

Burger

BACON CHEESE BURGER $13.0
PATTY MELT $12.0
CHEESE BURGER $7.0
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Breakfast

TWO EGGS $2.5
SCRAMBLED EGGS

BIG D BREAKFAST

Main

BLUEBERRY WAFFLE

SAUSAGE WAFFLE

BISCUITS & GRAVY $9.2
Country Breakfast &Amp;
Omelet

LITE D. BREAKFAST $7.0
PINE STREET SPECIAL $11.0
SKAGIT OMELET $10.5

Country Breakfast &
Omelets

BIG D. BREAKFAST
PINE STREET SPECIAL OMELET

GERMAN SAUSAGE & EGG SCRAMBLE

Drinks

LATTE DOUBLE SHOT (16 OZ.
VOSS WATER

MOCHA DOUBLE SHOT (16 OZ.
SPARKLING ICE

Dessert

@ .. CINNAMON ROLL
BROWNIES
HOME MADE PIE

$3.3
$3.0
$3.5
$2.0

$4.5
$2.0
$3.5

CREPES

Side Dishes

COUNTRY POTATOES
HAMBURGER PATTY
1/2 ORDER HAM
ONION RINGS

FRENCH FRIES

ADD TWO EGGS

Side Orders

HOMEMADE BISCUIT

1/2 ORDER SAUSAGE

1/2 ORDER BACON
HOMEMADE UGLIES (SCONES)
BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM

$2.5
$3.0
$2.5
$3.5

$2.0
$2.5
$2.5
$2.5

1/2 ORDER BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
SAUSAGE
HAM
BACON
MILK
BISCUIT
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
CHICKEN BACON
m RANCH
SALAD
PANINI

TOSTADAS

$0.5
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$2.5

$9.5
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BURGER
BREAD
SOUP
TURKEY

Sandwiches

B.E.L.T.

@ BREAKFAST SANDWICH $7.5

HERBED CHICKEN
CLUBHOUSE
CREATE YOUR OWN SANDWICH
BBQ PULLED PORK
FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
BLT CLUB

B.L.T.

Salads

—

_ CRISPY CHICKEN
Y\ CAESAR

CHICKEN CRANBERRY
GREEK SALAD
$7.5
TURKEY SALAD
$9.0 SOUP SIDE SALAD A ROLL
CHEF SALAD
$10.0
POTATO SALAD
$6.0
SIDE SALAD
$8.5
POTATO SALAD
$9.5
SIDE SALAD
$6.5

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$6.0
$9.0
$1.5
$2.5

Diner

701 S 2nd St, Mount Vernon |-
98273-3821, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 07:00-15:00
Wednesday 07:00-15:00
Thursday 07:00-15:00
Friday 07:00-15:00
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