



https://menuweb.menu
701 S 2nd St, Mount Vernon I-98273-3821, United States
+13603362026 - http://www.thelunchboxdinerwa.com/









**JUICE** 



			Child Carl
Smoothies FROZEN MOCHA	<b>\$5.5</b>	Omelettes FARMERS OMELETTE	
Specials HOMEMADE BUTTERMILK	\$3.0	Crepes ADD 2 EGGS ANY STYLE	
Toast FRENCH TOAST	Ψ3.0	Sun Sushi Roll CALIFORNIA VEGGIE	\$9.0
Salad COLE SLAW	<b>\$1.5</b>	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Waffles CRISPY CHICKEN & WAFFLE	
FISH BASKET	\$9.0	Meals BREAKFAST BAGEL	\$5.0
Menu CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH	\$8.0	Egg Dishes FARMERS OMELET	\$10.5
Fingerfood CHICKEN STRIP	\$4.0	Milk Shakes MILK SHAKE	\$4.5
Steaks COUNTRY FRIED STEAK	\$11.0	UGLIES (SCONES)	\$3.0
Noodles CHICKEN NOODLE		Sweets & Desserts BELGIAN WAFFLE	
Soft Drinks		Coffee	

**ICED COFFEE** 

\$2.5

**Standard** 



			a Dank
Lunch & Dinner		Griddle	
TURKEY CRANBERRY	\$9.0	CINNAMON ROLL FRENCH	\$7.0
Light Meals CINNAMON ROLL FRENCH TOAST		Pancakes Or French Toast	
Non-Alcoholic Beverag	ies	ADD BACON, SAUSAGE OR HAM	
SPECIALTY SODA	\$2.0	Hot Drink	
Breakfast Specials		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.5
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK BREAKFAS	ST	Specialty Pancakes An Waffles	ıd
Morning Light HOMEMADE CINNAMON ROLL	\$4.5	STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	
Bottled Beverages PURE LEAF TEAS	\$2.5	The Sandwiches HERBED CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH	\$9.0
Breakfast Extras		Jumbo Omelettes	
ADD HAM, BACON OR SAUSAGE		BLT WITH EGG	\$6.5
3-Egg Omelets VEGGIE OMELET	\$10.0	Pancakes And Waffles WAFFLE SANDWICH	
Bakery Selection TOASTED BAGEL	\$2.5	Mixed Dishes BAGELS	\$2.5
Belgian Waffles BACON WAFFLE		Glamburgers MUSHROOM BURGER	\$8.5

HOME CUT FRENCH FRIES \$2.5 1/2 SPECIALTY SALAD \$6.0

**Salad Selections** 

**TOAST (2 SLICES)** 



			JALK!
Light Luncheon Buffet #1		Sauces	
ASSORTED COOKIES	\$1.0	GRAVY	
Sides &Amp Soup		HOLLANDAISE	
SIDE OF GRAVY	\$1.5	<b>Mexican Dishes</b>	
		BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$7.5
Hot Off The Trail		BURRITO	
COUNTRY BREAKFAST	\$6.5	_	
<b>-</b> - 5		Beverages	
Two Eggs Plus		AQUAFINA WATER	\$2.0
GERMAN SAUSAGE	\$10.5	SODA POP (20 OZ)	
X-Treme Melt		<b>Hot Drinks</b>	
BACON AVOCADO	\$11.0	HOT TEA	\$2.0
III D I C E.		COFFEE	
Hearty Breakfast - Eg	ggs		
And Omelettes		Popular Items	
VEGGIE OMELETTE		BISCUIT GRAVY	\$4.0
11		SPECIALTY COOKIES	\$1.5
Uncategorized		Dal:	
TEXAS STYLE FRENCH TOAST	\$3.0	Deli	
Non Alashalia Drinka		LUNCHBOX ITALIAN	\$10.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks	5	TURKEY BACON CHEDDAR RA	NCH \$9.0
ENERGY DRINKS	\$3.0	Doctourent Cotogon	n. /
WATER		Restaurant Categor	у
Coupo		FRENCH	
Soups		GLUTEN FREE	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$2.5	Rurger	
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP		Burger	
Extras		BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$13.0
	<b>* * * *</b>	PATTY MELT	\$12.0
BREAKFAST MUFFIN	\$4.0	CHEESE BURGER	\$7.0

\$2.5



Brea	kfast
------	-------

TWO EGGS \$2.5

**SCRAMBLED EGGS** 

**BIG D BREAKFAST** 

## Main

**BLUEBERRY WAFFLE** 

**SAUSAGE WAFFLE** 

BISCUITS & GRAVY \$9.2

## Country Breakfast & Amp; Omelet

LITE D. BREAKFAST \$7.0

PINE STREET SPECIAL \$11.0

SKAGIT OMELET \$10.5

## Country Breakfast & Omelets

**BIG D. BREAKFAST** 

PINE STREET SPECIAL OMELET

**GERMAN SAUSAGE & EGG SCRAMBLE** 

## **Drinks**

LATTE DOUBLE SHOT (16 OZ.	\$3.3
VOSS WATER	\$3.0
MOCHA DOUBLE SHOT (16 OZ.	\$3.5
SPARKLING ICE	\$2.0

### **Dessert**



#### **CREPES**

## **Side Dishes**

ALCO LA	COUNTRY POTATOES	\$2.5
	HAMBURGER PATTY	\$3.0
14	1/2 ORDER HAM	\$2.5
ONION RIN	IGS	\$3.5
FRENCH F	RIES	
ADD TWO	EGGS	

## **Side Orders**

HOMEMADE BISCUIT	\$2.0
1/2 ORDER SAUSAGE	\$2.5
1/2 ORDER BACON	\$2.5
HOMEMADE UGLIES (SCONES)	\$2.5
BACON, SAUSAGE, OR HAM	
1/2 ORDER BACON, SAUSAGE, OR	HAM

## **Ingredients Used**

CHEESE	\$0.5
SAUSAGE	\$4.0
НАМ	\$4.0
BACON	\$4.0
MILK	\$2.5
BISCUIT	

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

ag.	CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$9.5
	SALAD	
	PANINI	
TOSTADAS	S	



BURGER

**BREAD** 

**SOUP** 

**TURKEY** 

## **Sandwiches**

	D.E.L.T.	<b>47.</b>
	B.E.L.T.	\$7.5
	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.5
	HERBED CHICKEN	\$9.0
CLUBHOUS	SE	\$10.0
CREATE Y	OUR OWN SANDWICH	\$6.0
BBQ PULL	ED PORK	\$8.5
FRENCH D	IP SANDWICH	\$9.5
BLT CLUB		\$6.5

## **Salads**

B.L.T.

ACA.	CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR	\$9.0
	CHICKEN CRANBERRY	\$9.0
	GREEK SALAD	\$9.0
TURKEY S	ALAD	\$9.0
SOUP SIDE SALAD A ROLL		\$6.0
CHEF SALAD		\$9.0
POTATO SALAD		\$1.5
SIDE SALAD		\$2.5
POTATO SALAD		
SIDE SALAD		

# **Diner**

701 S 2nd St, Mount Vernon I-98273-3821, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 07:00-15:00 Wednesday 07:00-15:00 Thursday 07:00-15:00 Friday 07:00-15:00

Made with Menu